

Company Overview

DESCRIPTION	Brotherhood Mutual Insurance Company provides insurance and payroll services for America's churches and related ministries. The company has more than 100 years of experience in helping ministries manage their risks.
HEADQUARTERS	6400 Brotherhood Way, Fort Wayne, Indiana, 46825, U.S.A., 800-333-3735
CUSTOMERS	Serving more than 65,000 churches, schools, and ministries in 47 states and the District of Columbia: Churches Christian schools Christian camps Association/Denomination offices Mission organizations Other Christian ministries
KEY DATA	 Brotherhood Mutual employs 600+ people. On surveys, 98 percent of clients who file claims with Brotherhood Mutual say our service meets or exceeds their expectations. Brotherhood Mutual works with 424 independent agents in 93 agencies nationwide.
SENIOR OFFICERS	Mark A. Robison, Chairman and President 28 Officers 12 Directors Bios on website
PRODUCTS	 Property insurance: protection for physical things—buildings, property, and belongings Liability insurance: protection to compensate someone for injuries or damages Commercial auto insurance: protection for ministry vehicles Workers' compensation insurance: protection for employees' work-related injuries or illnesses Mission travel insurance and services: protection for travelers on foreign and U.S. mission trips Payroll processing service: affordable and compliant payroll for ministries
FINANCIALS (12.31.2022)	 Admitted Assets: \$1.088 billion Total Liabilities: \$766 million Direct Written Premium: \$728 million Policyholder Surplus: \$322 million Kroll Bond Rating: A-, IFSR A.M. Best Rating: A- (Excellent)
HISTORY	 1917: Founded as the Brotherhood Aid Association of the Conference of the Defenseless Mennonite Church of North America 1935: Incorporated as Brotherhood Mutual Insurance Company 1953: A.M. Best Company gave the company its first rating 1964: First church property and liability package policy introduced 1999: Mission travel insurance program introduced 2007: Mark Robison became president 2010: Began offering payroll processing services through MinistryWorks® www.ministryworks.com 2014: Launched Faith Ventures® mission travel insurance program www.faithventures.com 2017: Celebrated 100 years of serving America's churches and related ministries 2017: Launched Full Strength Network through the Brotherhood Mutual FoundationSM 2022: Named one of Indiana's "Best Places to Work" for the 13th time